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PRVA ,,B* LIGA
SENIORI - 2021/2022.

BANAT - Vrsac

SUMADIJA - Arandelovac
KULPIN — Kulpin
TOPLICANIN 97 — Prokuplje
BECEJ — Bedej

FUTOG - Futog

LOZNICA = Loznica

KOSOVSKA MITROVICA - Kosovska Mitrovica

UZICE - Uzice

ZELEZNICAR - Beograd
VOJVODINA NS SEME 2 — Novi Sad
RIBNICA 2 — Kraljevo

| KOLO - 15/17. X 2021.

BANAT ¢ RIBNICA 2
SUMADIJA & VOJVODINA NS SEME 2
KULPIN <& ZELEZNICAR

TOPLICANIN 97 < UZICE

BECEJ © KOSOVSKA MITROVICA
FUTOG < LOZNICA

[ KOLO - 22/24. X 2021.

RIBNICA 2 <& LOZNICA
KOSOVSKA MITROVICA © FUTOG
UZICE < BECEJ

ZELEZNICAR < TOPLICANIN 97
VOJVODINA NS SEME 2 <& KULPIN
BANAT < SUMADIJA

Il KOLO - 29/31. X 2021.

SUMADIJA & RIBNICA 2

KULPIN <& BANAT

TOPLICANIN 97 < VOJVODINA NS SEME 2
BECEJ < ZELEZNICAR

FUTOG © UZICE

LOZNICA & KOSOVSKA MITROVICA

(X1l kolo)

(1067)
(1068)
(1069)
(1070)
(1071)
(1072)

(X1l kolo)

(1073)
(1074)
(1075)
(1076)
(1077)
(1078)

(XIV kolo)

(1079)
(1080)
(1081)
(1082)
(1083)
(1084)
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1035
1036

1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042

1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048

IV KOLO - 05/07. XI 2021.
RIBNICA 2 & KOSOVSKA MITROVICA
UZICE © LOZNICA
ZELEZNICAR & FUTOG
VOJVODINA NS SEME 2 < BECEJ
BANAT < TOPLICANIN 97
SUMADIJA & KULPIN

V KOLO -12/14. X1 2021.
KULPIN < RIBNICA 2
TOPLICANIN 97 < SUMADIJA
BECEJ © BANAT
FUTOG < VOJVODINA NS SEME 2
LOZNICA < ZELEZNICAR
KOSOVSKA MITROVICA < UZICE

VI KOLO = 19/21. Xl 2021.
RIBNICA 2 & UZICE
ZELEZNICAR & KOSOVSKA MITROVICA
VOJVODINA NS SEME 2 © LOZNICA
BANAT & FUTOG
SUMADIJA & BECEJ
KULPIN < TOPLICANIN 97

VIl KOLO = 26/28. X1 2021.
TOPLICANIN 97 < RIBNICA 2
BECEJ < KULPIN
FUTOG < SUMADIJA
LOZNICA © BANAT
KOSOVSKA MITROVICA < VOJVODINA NS SEME 2
UZICE & ZELEZNICAR

VIII KOLO = 03/05. Xl 2021.
RIBNICA 2 <& ZELEZNICAR
VOJVODINA NS SEME 2 & UZICE
BANAT < KOSOVSKA MITROVICA
SUMADIJA < LOZNICA
KULPIN © FUTOG
TOPLICANIN 97 < BECEJ

(XV kolo)

(1085)
(1086)
(1087)
(1088)
(1089)
(1090)

(XVI kolo)

(1091)
(1092)
(1093)
(1094)
(1095)
(1096)

(XVII kolo)

(1097)
(1098)
(1099)
(1100)
(1101)
(1102)

(XVIII kolo)

(1103)
(1104)
(1105)
(1106)
(1107)
(1108)

(XIX kolo)

(1109)
(1110)
(1111)
(1112)
(1113)
(1114)



1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054

1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060

1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066

IX KOLO - 10/12. XII 2021.

BECEJ < RIBNICA 2

FUTOG < TOPLICANIN 97

LOZNICA < KULPIN

KOSOVSKA MITROVICA < SUMADIJA
UZICE <& BANAT

ZELEZNICAR < VOJVODINA NS SEME 2

X KOLO -17/19. XII 2021.

RIBNICA 2 < VOJVODINA NS SEME 2
BANAT < ZELEZNICAR

SUMADIJA & UZICE

KULPIN © KOSOVSKA MITROVICA
TOPLICANIN 97 < LOZNICA

BECEJ & FUTOG

X1 KOLO - 24/26. XII 2021.

FUTOG < RIBNICA 2

LOZNICA & BECEJ

KOSOVSKA MITROVICA < TOPLICANIN 97
UZICE © KULPIN

ZELEZNICAR <& SUMADIJA

VOJVODINA NS SEME 2 < BANAT

(XX kolo)

(1115)
(1116)
(1117)
(1118)
(1119)
(1120)

(XXl kolo)

(1121)
(1122)
(1123)
(1124)
(1125)
(1126)

(XXII kolo)

(1127)
(1128)
(1129)
(1130)
(1131)
(1132)



